Page <1> V1.012/09/19
Multilayer Chip Varistors
Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
Element14.com/multicomp-pro
Features:
•  Multilayer fabrication technology
•  -55°C to 125°C operating temperature range

Chip Size
L × W
(in inches)
Style
Rated
Voltage
(V DC)
Capacitance
Tolerance Termination Packing Part Number
Varistor, 0402, 4V AC 04 × 02
Multilayer
5.5
Standard Green
Material Reeled
MCVZ0402M050AGT
Varistor, 0402, 6V AC 04 × 02 9 MCVZ0402M090AGT
Varistor, 0402, 11V AC 04 × 02 14 MCVZ0402M140AGT
Varistor, 0603, 4V AC 06 × 03 5.5 MCVZ0603M050AGT
Varistor, 0603, 6V AC 06 × 03 9 MCVZ0603M090AGT
Varistor, 0603, 11V AC 06 × 03 14 MCVZ0603M140AGT
Varistor, 0603, 14V AC 06 × 03 18 MCVZ0603M180AGT
Varistor, 0603, 20V AC 06 × 03 26 MCVZ0603M260AGT
Varistor, 0603, 25V AC 06 × 03 30 MCVZ0603M300AGT
Varistor, 0603, 30V AC 06 × 03 38 MCVZ0603M380AGT
Varistor, 0805, 4V AC 08 × 05 5.5 MCVZ0805M050AGT
Varistor, 0805, 14V AC 08 × 05 18 MCVZ0805M180AGT
Varistor, 0805, 20V AC 08 × 05 26 MCVZ0805M260AGT
Varistor, 0805, 25V AC 08 × 05 30 MCVZ0805M300AGT
Varistor, 0805, 30V AC 08 × 05 38 MCVZ0805M380AGT
Varistor, 0805, 35V AC 08 × 05 45 MCVZ0805M450AGT
Varistor, 1206, 25V AC 12 × 06 30 MCVZ1206M300AGT
Varistor, 1206, 30V AC 12 × 06 38 MCVZ1206M380AGT
Varistor, 1206, 40V AC 12 × 06 56 MCVZ1206M560AGT
Varistor, 1206, 60V AC 12 × 06 85 MCVZ1206M850AGT
Part Number Table
Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness,